E
3X
-D
A
-N
A-331E3X-DA-N
Digital Fiber Amplifier
E3X-DA-N

A
-N
Ordering Information
Amplifier units
Prewired
Connector type
Item Shape Control output
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models ON/OFF output E3X-DA11-N E3X-DA41-N
Monitor-output models
·ON/OFF output
·Monitor output
E3X-DA21-N E3X-DA51-N
Mark-detecting models (Blue LED)
ON/OFF output
E3X-DAB11-N E3X-DAB41-N
Mark-detecting models (Green LED) E3X-DAG11-N E3X-DAG41-N
Infrared models E3X-DAH11-N E3X-DAH41-N
Differential output type E3X-DA11D ---
Water-resistant models E3X-DA11V E3X-DA41V
Twin-output models E3X-DA11TW E3X-DA41TW
Item Shape
Applicable Connector
(order separately)
Control output
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
Master E3X-CN11
ON/OFF output E3X-DA6 E3X-DA8
Slave E3X-CN12
Monitor-output models
Master E3X-CN21 ·ON/OFF output
·Monitor-output
E3X-DA7 E3X-DA9
Slave E3X-CN22
Mark-detecting models
(Blue LED)
Master E3X-CN11
ON/OFF output